
8:00
08:30-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-1:15 Tutorials Special Session

13:15-14:00
14:00-17:00 Tutorials Special Session
17:00-17:15
17:15-18:30

18:30
19:30

8:00
08:30-10:30 Technical Track Technical Track
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00 Technical Track Technical Track
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00 Technical Track Technical Track
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:30 Technical Track Technical Track

20:00

8:00
08:30-10:30 Technical Track Technical Track
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00 Technical Track Technical Track
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:30

*Program subject to change based on number of tutorials, special sessions, and papers received
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15th IEEE SDEMPED 2025, Dallas, TX
TENTATIVE PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Welcome reception
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Registration open
Opening Ceremony & Keynote 1

Coffee break

Coffee break

Attendees free evening
International Steering Committee meeting

Lunch

Keynote 2

Sunday, 24 August 2025, 19:30
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