

SDEMPED15th IEEE SDEMPED 2025, Dallas, TX2025TENTATIVE PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Sunday, 24 August 2025, 19:30		Welcome reception	
Monday, 25 August 2025	8:00	Registration open	
	08:30-10:00	Opening Ceremony & Keynote 1	
	10:00-10:15	Coffee break	
	10:15-1:15	Tutorials	Special Session
	13:15-14:00	Lunch	
	14:00-17:00	Tutorials	Special Session
	17:00-17:15	Coffee break	
	17:15-18:30	Keynote 2	
	18:30	Attendees free evening	
	19:30	International Steering Committee meeting	
Tuesday, 26 August 2025	8:00	Registration open	
	08:30-10:30	Technical Track	Technical Track
	10:30-11:00	Coffee break	
	11:00-13:00	Technical Track	Technical Track
	13:00-14:00	Lunch	
	14:00-16:00	Technical Track	Technical Track
	16:00-16:30	Coffee break	
	16:30-18:30	Technical Track	Technical Track
	20:00	Gala Dinner	
Wednesday, 27 August 2025	8:00	Registrati	•
	08:30-10:30	Technical Track	Technical Track
	10:30-11:00	Coffee	
	11:00-13:00	Technical Track	Technical Track
	13:00-14:00	Lunch	
	14:00-16:00	Possible Tour	
	16:00-16:30	Possible Tour	
Ň	16:30-18:30	Possible Tour	

*Program subject to change based on number of tutorials, special sessions, and papers received